
SCAPC-ADAP

Code 5200120

Description SC/APC (Female) - SC/APC (Female) Simplex SM adapter in green color

Connectors type SC (Female) - SC (Female)

Polish APC

Format Simplex

Mode SM 9/125 um

Insertion loss ≤ 0,2 dB

Transmission windows 850 nm; 1310 nm; 1550 nm

Durability (500 times) ≤ 0,2 dB

Working temperature -40 ~ +85 ºC

Storage temperature -40 ~ +85 ºC

Dimensions (W x H x D) 27,4 x 9,4 x 22 mm

Color Green

Presentation 25 adapters in plastic trayo

Packing quantity 25 / 500 / 1000
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